
    ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY’S 
 

                                       INSTITUTE OF  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
      KENNEDY ROAD, PUNE – 411 001 

 
                                   TEL.PH. 020-26057636 & 26057983, FAX No. 26058877 

 
              Ref. No. AISSMS/IOIT/2018-2019/                                                                                                                Date : 06.06.2018 

Details of Fees For First Year  Students for the Academic Year 2018-2019 
 

Sr. 
No. 

 Tuition 

Fees Rs. 
Developm

ent Fees 

Rs. 
 

 

Miscella

neous  
Universit

y   
Charges   
Rs. 

Caution 

Money 

Deposit  
Rs. 

University Eligibility 

Fees Rs. 
Student 

Accident 

Insurance 

Policy 

Rs. 

Admissio

n Form 

Fees 

Total  Fees Rs 

1. Reserve  Category – SC --- --- 1000/- 1000/- 550/- 701/- 500/- 3,751/- 
2. Reserve  Category – ST --- 8508/- 1000/- 1000/- 550/- 701/- 500/- 12,259/- 
3. Reserve  Category –  

VJ,DT,NT-B,NT-C, 

NT-D&SBC Belonging 

to Maharashtra State 

only.&(TFWSCategory) 

 

--- 

 

8508/- 

 

1000/- 

 

1000/- 
 

550/- 
 

701/- 

 

500/- 
 

12,259/- 

 

4. Category OBC  

Belonging to 

Maharashtra State only. 

36996/- 8508/- 1000/- 1000/- 550/- 701/- 500/- 49,255/- 

 

5. OPEN  ( Maharashtra  

HSC Board and other 

than Maharashtra  HSC 

Board) 

 

 

 

 

73992/- 

 

8508/- 

 

1000/- 

 

1000/- 

Maharashtra 

Candidates 
 

550/- 701/- 500/- 86,251/- 

 

Other than  
Maharashtra 

Candidates 

 

1050/- 701/- 500/- 86,751/- 

 



6. J&K & GOI  15000/- 5000/- 

+4000/- 

1000/- 1000/- Other than  
Maharashtra 

Candidates 

1050/- 701/- 500/- 28,251/- 

7. PMSSS  J&K --- 8508/- 1000/- 1000/- Other than  
Maharashtra 

Candidates 

1050/- 701/- 500/- 12,759/- 

Mode of Payment  
 

 The above College fees are to be paid by NEFT/RTGS, Demand Draft/Pay Order drawn in favour of  “ The Principal, 

AISSMS’s Institute of  Information Technology, Pune -1.” Payable at Pune.  

 
 

 

*  Soft Skill Training Charges : 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars                Total Fees 

1. Soft Skill Training Charges 

 
                 1500/- 

 

Mode of Payment  
 

 The above Soft Skill Training Charges are to be paid by  Demand Draft/Pay Order drawn in favour of  “ The Hon. Secretary, 

AISSMS  Pune – 5.” Payable at Pune.  

 

  NOTE : 

 

1. The Students will purchase Uniform Cloth from M/s Raymond’s on pay Rs. 1000/- in cash.  

2. Please draw Two separate Demand Drafts as mentioned above. 

3. Format of Challan is displayed on the Office Notice Board, at the time of filling-up the Challan, please mentioned the F.E. 

Admission Year and Category. 

 

  

                                                                                                                                            ( Dr. Pradeep  B. Mane ) 



    ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY’S 
 

                                       INSTITUTE OF  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
      KENNEDY ROAD, PUNE – 411 001 

 
                                   TEL.PH. 020-26057636 & 26057983, FAX No. 26058877 

 

FIRST YEAR ADMISSION  2018-2019 
 

FOLLOWING  DOCUMENTS  ARE  REQUIRED  FOR ADMISSION  TO FIRST  YEAR  DEGREE  

COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-2019.  

For  Maharashtra State Candidate (MS) (Original with Two Attested Photocopies) 
 

1. Provisional Allotment Letter  

2. CET/JEE Score Card 

3. HSC (12
th
 Std.) Marksheet 

4. SSC  (10
th

 Std.) Marksheet 

5. School Leaving /Transfer Certificate 

6. HSC Board, Migration Certificate  

7. Indian Nationality Certificate  

8. Domicile /Birth Certificate  

9. Caste Certificate (if applicable) 

10. Caste Validity Certificate (if applicable) 

11. Non Creamy-layer Certificate (if applicable) 

12.  Income  Certificate ( VJ/DT, NT-1,NT-2, NT-3,SBC, OBC,TFWS) 

13. Gap Certificate  ( if applicable ) 

14. Pro-forma- Def-1, Def-2, Def-3 (if applicable) 

15. Fathers Domicile Certificate (if applicable) 

16. Physical Handicap Certificate (P1,P2,P3) (if applicable) 

 



 

 

 

For Out of Maharashtra Candidates (OMS) (Original with Two Attested  Photocopies) 
   

1. Provisional Allotment Letter 

2. CET/JEE  Score Card 

3. HSC (12
th
 Std.) Marksheet 

4. SSC  (10
th

 Std.) Marksheet 

5. School Leaving / Transfer Certificate 

6. 12
th
 Board Migration Certificate  

7. Indian Nationality Certificate  

8. Domicile / Birth Certificate 

9. Gap Certificate  ( if applicable ) 

10. Pro-forma- Def-1, Def-2, Def-3 (if applicable) 

11. Fathers Domicile Certificate ( if applicable) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


